Pasquale

Giovanni
Luca
Michele
Roberto
Giuseppe
Ciro
Giovanni
Graziana
Diego
Brian
Savino
Alex
Giuseppe
Maurizio
Alberto
Fabrizio

Ernersto

Saverio Junior

Antonio
Sergio
Matteo

Gennaro

Giuseppe
Bruno

Alberto
Pietro
Nicola

Massimo
Claudio

Ennio

Gianluca

Franco

Gianluca

Larocca
Roveri
Cerino

Petrone
Gazzoli

D'Amico

Avagliano
Vitale
Pe
Angella
Bell
Musaicco

Copeta

Romano

Angella

Lorenzoni
Gigliotti
Ladalardo
Bianco
Piccolo
Punzi
Siciliano
Senatore
Bergamo
Addivinola
Villaverde
Grande
Lanciano
Amore
Amore
Covello
Tocci
Cuconati

Lepore

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

6:20

6:40

6:40

6:42

6:42

6:50

6:50

6:53

6:54

6:54

7:02

7:10

7:20

7:44

8:01

8:04

8:.04

8:15

8:40

8:42

9:38

9:39

10:32

11:10

11:16

11:29

11:29

11:39

11:39

11:39

11:40

Elite Ski
Master Ski
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Elite Trekking
Amatorial Trekking
Master Trekking
Master Trekking
Elité Trekking
Elite Trekking
Elit Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Elite Trekking
Master Trekking
Elite Fat
Elite Trekking
E. Trekking ValSusa Running T
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Ski
Amatoriale Ski
Amatariale Trekking
Master Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Elite Fatbike
Elite Fatbike
Elite Trekking
Amataoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking

Amatoriale Trekking

11

23

50

10

39

40

42

18

20

38

54

51

36

19

21

49

15

16

24

22

35

33

31



Nino
Ernesto
Giovanni
Sebastiano
Ausilia
Antonio
Maurizio
Giovanni
Sabatino
Danilo
Silvio
Michele
Francesco
Giovanni
Angelo
Domenico
Attilio
Gianna
Gianluca
Debora
Giuseppe
Salvatore
Alberto
Giancarlo
Michele
Gianluca
Emanuele

lvan

Amore
Bruno
Carraro
Favaro
Vistarini
Piccolo
Vigorito
Garufi
Boncristo
Palmieri
Vilpi
Palma
Crupi
De Meco
Allegretti
Intini
Secondo
Reda

Mendicino

Campolongo

Porto

Bernaudo

Izzo

Pitaro

Russo

De Paola

Cirino

DEENS

N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
non partito
non partito
non partito
non partito
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato
Rtirato

Rtirato

Master Fatbike
AmatorialeFatbike
Master Faibike
Elite Fatbike
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Amatoriale Trekking
Master Fatbike
MasterTrekking
Amatoriale Fatbike
Amatoriale Fatbike
Amatoriale Trekking

Amatoriale Trekking

12

13

17

27

28

29

30

34

37

41

47

438

52

23




